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Opis produktu

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

Dane aktualne na dzien: 19-12-2025 03:32

Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-seat-cordoba-19-tdi-p-157.html

ROZRUSZNIK SEAT CORDOBA
1.9 TDI

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta

Cordoba 1.9 TDI/

1Z AHU

Cordoba 1.9 TDI/

AFN

Cordoba 1.9 TDI/

AGR ALH

Cordoba 1.9 TDI/

ASK ASV

1896¢cc

m

1896¢cc

m

1896¢cc

m

1896¢cc

m

290,00 zt
Dostepny
ST974

STM547

1996-2

002

1997-2

002

1999-2

002

1999-2

002
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MOVING PARTS
POLSKA DYSTRYBUCIA
TSERWIS GWARANCYINY

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC.: 1.8 kW

LICZBA 2 (2 NIEGWIN
OTWOROW  TOWANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

wygenerowano w programie shopGold



ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
T Ronumgspecaint

Wymiar mm

o1 111,00
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

PRODU

CENT

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

Bosch

OEM

000111

0084

000111

0085

000112

4001

000112

4002

000112

5007

000112

5008

000112

5012

000112

5013

000112

5042

000112

5043

000112

5043
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Bosch E 098601
xchang 6310

e

Bosch E 098601
xchang 6980

e

Bosch E 098601
xchang 7460

e

Delco DRS63

10

Delco DRS69

80

Delco DRS74

60

Elstock 25-202

1

Elstock 25-224

5

Ford 95vVwW1

1000CB

Ford 95VW-
11000-

CB
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Friesen

Friesen

Friesen

Friesen

Hc

Hc

Hella

97VW1

1000AA

97VW-

11000-

AA

RO7VW

11000A

A

RO7VW

-11000

-AA

801631

0

801698

0

801746

0

881746

0

CS616

CS974

8EA730

186-00

1
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

Hella

Iskra

Iskra

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Magnet

on

Merced

€s

Prestoli

te

Prestoli

8EA737

147-00

1

AZE257

9

AZE262

4

LRS007

84

LRS009

77

LRS784

LRS977

LRTOO1

79

LRT179

914141

4

A18825

3A

205009

77

205101
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

te

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo

Valeo E
xchang

e

Valeo E
xchang

e

Valeo E
xchang

e

Volksw

79

438076

455675

455927

455939

D7RS1

30

D7RS3

D7RS3

01

VS424

VS707

455675

455927

455939

02A911
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ROLLING COMPONENTS LTD
Rotting 5 g

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

Volksw

agen

023G

02A911

023GX

02A911

023]

02A911

023R

02A911

024

02A911

024B

02A911

024D

02A911

024DX

02A911

024G

02A911

024X
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